# These documents have been scanned!

# Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

# Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 12:00:00 AM

Box Number= AZ15175

### 

Claim Begin-End: AMC454261-AMC454262

**1 Initial Receipt** 



United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY	Receipt	
ONE N CENTRAL AVE PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200	No: 4417732	
<b>Transaction #:</b> 4536663 <b>Date of Transaction:</b> 04/04/2019	ENTEREN	
CUSTOMER:	APR 18 2019	
STEPHEN NAGEL 22640 FORREST RD PERRIS,CA 92570-6815 US	BY:	

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	2.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE <b>CASES:</b> AMC454261/\$20.00, AMC454262/\$20.00		- n/a -	40.00
2	2.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE <b>CASES:</b> AMC454261/\$37.00, AMC454262/\$37.00		- n/a -	74.00
3		LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE <b>CASES:</b> AMC454261/\$155.00, AMC454262/\$155.00		- n/a -	310.00
			TOTA	AL:	\$424.00

		PAYMENT INFORMATION		
1	AMOUNT:	424.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	04/04/2019
	CHECK NO:	25890275428		
	NAME:	NAGEL, STEPHEN 22640 FORREST RD PERRIS CA 92570-6815 US		

### REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

# These documents have been scanned!

# Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

# Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 12:00:00 AM

# 

Box Number= AZ15175

## 

### Claim Begin-End: AMC454261-AMC454262

### 2 Correspondence



# NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

# These documents have been scanned!

# Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

# Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 12:00:00 AM

# 

Box Number= AZ15175

### 

Claim Begin-End: AMC454261-AMC454262

3 Transfers



# NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

# **These documents have been scanned!**

# Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

# Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 12:00:00 AM

Box Number= AZ15175

## 

### Claim Begin-End: AMC454261-AMC454262

**4 Annual Filings** 



Form 3830-2 (October 2013)	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	(174)	D	F	ORM APP	454261 ROVED
	MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFIC	ATION	4		MB NO. 1	
	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2	2 11		Exp	ares: Octo	ber 31, 2016
<ol> <li>The undersigned a of America on Sep</li> <li>The undersigned h the undersigned m</li> <li>The undersigned u a notice of intent t</li> <li>The undersigned u intent to hold for t</li> <li>The undersigned u document with the</li> </ol>	waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on Septembund all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill tember 1,	I, or tunnel sites located and m mining claim listed prior to fi and Management (BLM) by th come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 aber 30th following the filing of swaiver and be waived from p ber 30th following the filing o and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing to to exceed five years, or both	aintained of ling this w e December (for those of f this waive ayment of f this waive or recording	on Federa aiver and er 30th fo claims in rer. the maint er.	I lands in the understand ollowing the their first as tenance fee,	that by filing this forr filing of this waiver. sessment year only), and that a notice of
	CLAIM OR SITE NAME	1	BLM REC	CORDAT	TION SER	IAL NUMBER
. BAD	GQR	/ 2	t54	26	01	
	GER II		154	126	,2	
						2 2
					č,	6 3
				,		G NT
					5	1
					2	0
					FI	U Hit
					2	<u>1</u>
0.					P	and the second
572, 27640	PHEN V. NAGEL (Owner's Name - Please Print) FORRES T Rock (Owner's Mailing Address)	Parris (City)	(Owne	Nr. er's Signa	hag ture) <u>CA</u> , (State)	92570 (Zip Code)
	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owne	r's Signat	ture)	
	(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)			(State)	(Zip Code)
	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner	r's Signat	ture)	
	(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)		_	(State)	(Zip Code)
	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner	r's Signat	ure)	
	(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)		_	(State)	(Zip Code)
Continued on page 2)		# 453/1	82			N

# **These documents have been scanned!**

# Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

# Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 12:00:00 AM

# Box Number= AZ15175

## 

Claim Begin-End: AMC454261-AMC454262

5 Miscellaneous



# NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

# **These documents have been scanned!**

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

## Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 12:00:00 AM

Box Number= AZ15175

### 

Claim Begin-End: AMC454261-AMC454262

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents



[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.	Data Entered: 4849 LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 45426/ NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: LODE PLACER ASSOCIATION PLACER MILL SITE	$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:       T       3       R       20       SEC       15         T       R       SEC       SEC       SEC       SEC       SEC         T       R       SEC       SEC       SEC       SEC       SEC         T       R       SEC       SEC       SUBJ TO PL 359:       Yes []       No []         WILDERNESS AREA []       SUBJ TO PL 359:       Yes []       No []         SPLIT ESTATE:       N/A []       SX []       PX []       OTHER []       SRHA []       Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land?       Yes []       No []         SRHA []       Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land?       Yes []       No []       RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:         Open to Entry On	TOTAL ACREAGE: 10 and 20 ACRES (Placer Only) 2	Other Fees _\$Other Fees _\$
SPLIT ESTATE:       N/A[]       SX[]       PX[]       OTHER[]         SRHA[]       Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land?       Yes[]       No[]         RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:       Open to Entry On	LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T <u>3N</u> R <u>2000</u> T R T R T R T R BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ]	SEC         /5           SEC
Open to Entry On	SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHE	ER [ ]
[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.         Printed Name of Claimant    Signature of Claimant	Open to Entry On COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ OTHER [ ]	N/A [ ] ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant	] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following cl	
***************************FINAL ADJUDICATION************************************	Printed Name of Claimant	

Amond Incorrect Should be 3H 20W	M Incorrect Should be 3rd 2000 must prod 3rd 2000 must prod		DER A PAZ COUNTY, AZ Recording Fee \$10.00
LOCATION NOTICE FO	R PLACER MINING CLAIM		20
Amendment BLM S	Serial #		HOE A
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV	VEN that the BADG2	R BLM	APR -
(92-6103) STEPHENU, NA	placer mining claim has been loca ເອັດການ ເອັດອາການ ເອັດອາການ ເອັດອາການ whose current m	ated by Stamp	2019 APR - 2 P 3: 4
	FORREST DR "		
PERRis, C.			
	s claim is 10 ACRES	and it is situated in	LAPAZ
County, Arizona. This cla	im is <u>665</u> feet in lengt	h and 660 feet in	n width.
	creage. This claim runs from the l		
posted at the NE corn	er of the claim approximately $6^{-2}$	59 feet in a South	∠ direction to the
	nts, one at each corner of the claim		
	n which this notice is posted is site $2D$ , Gila Salt River Base		
	egal subdivision(s) if located by leg		
	nd Range(s) _ 3 ルー 2 毛		
	-	,Gila Salt River Bas	e and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim v	vith reference to some natural obje	ect or permanent monument a	and additional information
	ality are as follows: THECLA		
14NE,NE'40	of SECTION 15 of TH	ELAPAZ COUNTY	ARIZONA =
		he above information is show	n on the attached map.
	the ground this <u>3Rd</u> day o	f JAN. , 2019	©
Brint Norma(s)		TUCY	-
Signature(s) <u>Steph</u>	~ N. Magel / Par	TRICKCO DUNG.	MAN
Signature(s)	r. month for	vik . yring	Form MCF102 Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

	MINING	CLAIM MAP	
	<b>▲</b> 1	mile	Lode() Placer() Millsite()
	Section	on 15	
⊐ie	NW	NE	2019 APR -2 P 3 2 PHOEHIX, ARIZONA
	SW	SE	ARIZONA
2. The type of corner and location	nty, Arizona. Total clai	$\frac{20}{100} \frac{100}{100}$ , Gila a im acreage is <u>10</u>	
			I to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.			

, در ارد جهيد م

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim N.E CORNER of SCCTION 15 1 APA, COUNTY
RACHOLUT MINNING DIST- AZ- 5.00015 3NO 2010 GILA SALT Riv-BASEA MURPIAN

Form MCF100a Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

	ACKNOWLE	EDGMEN	Т	
A notary public or other offic certificate verifies only the ic who signed the document to attached, and not the truthfu validity of that document.	lentity of the individ which this certifica Ilness, accuracy, or	ate is		
State of California County of RIVERSID	≣)			
On01/03/2019	before me,	Angel g R/	AMIREZ, NOT	ARY PUBLIC
		(insert na	me and title or	the officer)
his/her/their authorized capaci person(s), or the entity upon be I certify under PENALTY OF P	ehalf of which the p	person(s) ac	ed, executed	the instrument.
paragraph is true and correct.				inia trat the foregoing
paragraph is true and correct.				ANGEL G. RAMIREZ Notary Public – California Riverside County Commission # 2195623
WITNESS my hand and officia		(Seal)		ANGEL G, RAMIREZ Notary Public – California Riverside County
paragraph is true and correct.				ANGEL G. RAMIREZ Notary Public – California Riverside County Commission # 2195623 Ay Comm. Expires May 5, 2021
WITNESS my hand and officia				ANGEL G. RAMIREZ Notary Public – California Riverside County Commission # 2195623

2019-01 47 00047 Page 1 of 3 SHELLY D BAKER, RECORDER OFFICIAL RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, AZ 01-07-2019 12:50 PM Recording Fee \$10.00 00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM	10
Amendment BLM Serial #	A 610
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the <u>BADGER</u> II	BLM
PATRICK C. YOUNGMAN STEPHEN U. WAGEL whose current mailing	Date Stamp T T T
address is 2264D FORREST DR	20 A
PERRis, CA. 92570	
The general course of this claim is <u>20 ACRES</u> and	it is situated in
County, Arizona. This claim is $1320$ feet in length and $320$	feet in width.
20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location mor	nument on which this location notice is
posted at the <u>N宅</u> corner of the claim approximately <u>しし</u> の feet	in a <u>5. E</u> direction to the
5.2. end line and $1319$ feet in a $5.20$ direction to the	
marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.	
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within $3 - \omega$ , Range $2 \sigma - \omega$ , Gila Salt River Base and Meri	
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivisi	on or the following quarter section(s),
section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) $3N - 2\epsilon - i5 - n$	UNE, 14
	ila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or perma	
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: THISCANMIS	
N. Elluof SceTion 15 TON RZOW6	
MERIDIAN, KACHOLLA MINING DIST LAPAZ The above int DATED AND POSTED on the ground this <u>3RD</u> day of <u>JAN</u>	
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this <u>3RD</u> day of <u>JAX</u>	, 20 19.
Print Name(s) STapHEN U. NAGEL / PATRick C	· YoungMAN
Print Name(s) STapHEN U. NAGEL / PATRick C Signature(s) Mything N, Magel Patrick (	Aformann Form MCF102
	Revised July 2014

Â,

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

AMC45

4262

Lode ( ) Placer	
1 mile Millsite ()	er()
SacTion 15	
NW NE	
PHOENIX, ARIZONA SW SE SE	
Scale: 1" = 2000 feet 1. The above map depicts the $\underline{BADBCR}$ from mining claim, which is located in Section (s) $\underline{N \cdot \varepsilon \cdot 15}$ , Township $\underline{3}$ $\underline{N}$ , Range $\underline{20}$ $\underline{\omega}$ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian $\underline{LAPAZ}$ County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is $\underline{20ACRCS}$ 2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: $\underline{\omega HiTc} \underline{4} \underline{\psi} \underline{\psi} \underline{\rho} \underline{o} \underline{f} \underline{i} \underline{n} \underline{\varepsilon} \underline{A} \underline{\ell} \underline{\ell} \underline{\ell}$ 3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monume	45426
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corpors and to a public load automatical	

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim N. E. CORNED SECTION 15 LAPALCOUNTED
LACHOLLA MINING DIST. AZ. NEIJ-3N - ZOW GILASALT RIU. BASEFMERIDIAN

,

Form MCF100a Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

$\varphi \cdot \psi$	ACKNOW	LEDGMI	ENT			
On	certificate verifies only the identity of the indiv who signed the document to which this certifi attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, validity of that document.	vidual icate is				
(insert name and title of the officer) personally appeared <u>STEPHEN VINCENT NAGEL POA FOR PATRICK YOUNGMAN</u> who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arc subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoir paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature (Seal) Signature (Seal) Note: California that the foregoir Note: Seal Signature (Seal)	State of California County ofRIVERSIDE	)				
(insert name and title of the officer) personally appearedSTEPHEN VINCENT NAGEL POA FOR PATRICK YOUNGMAN who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoir paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature	On01/03/2019 before me.	ANGEL (	RAMIREZ, I	NOTARY PL	JBLIC	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arc subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoir paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature (Seal)						
PIOENIX, ARIZON	Subscribed to the within instrument and acknow his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that b person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under th paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	/ledged to by his/her/ti e person(s) he laws of	me that he/sh neir signature acted, execu	e/they exec (s) on the in ted the instr alifornia tha ANGEL C Notary Pub Riversic Commissic	uted th strume rument at the for i. RAMIREZ ic - Califor le County on # 219562	e same ent the oregoing
		_ (Seal)			-2 P	BLM AZ STATE DEFINE

	2000 Internal
	2000 Internal
	2000 Internal
	ographic Report with Land
	Download User Guide (pdf)
	Download User Guide (pur)
	es a geographic listing of case information based on retriev
	e. This report format will display the case type, case
_	lip, range, section, survey type, survey number, surface
management agency, pending	actions, serial number, and total case acres.
	<b>l-R</b> . It resets the page and clears any criteria fields that ma
have entries.	
<b>A</b>	
• No Results	
	any data. This is often caused by applying filters and/or selection steps that are too
restrictive or that contain incorrect va or selection steps currently being app	alues. Please check your analysis filters and selection steps, and try again. The filte plied are shown below.
Filters	
and Meridian Township Range Section is e	CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN
and Admin State is equal to AZ	
2	Return - Refresh

### TOWNSHIP 3 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MARICOPA COUNTY

### STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS

ORIGNAL SURVEY

RESURVEY TRACT NO

4 35.12 3 39.63 2 39.71 1 59.60				4 39.65 3 39.86 2 40.06 1 40.29 4 40.52 3 40.76 2 41.00 1 41.24								T	4 40.16	3 40.00	2 39.64 1 39.64	4 39.6	5 3 39,75	2 39.85	1 39.95	SX 1121 CD/C AL
		<b></b>	L	<u>_</u>	L _				SEE	SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT						L .	∔.	<b></b>		
5 35.12 111602 1/C	502240 D/C			534841 D/C	6245 D/C	56	459151 D/C	347927 D/C						SS 12 D/C	689999 D/C					
35.07		6	<b></b>		ș <u> </u>				1	1	5			;	2		<b>.</b>	(Min 02-87	0my) -0030	
ı																1		SX //L D/C A	21506 11 Mia	
5983 D/C	180	590592 779684 459942 D/C D/C D/C		938288				1224304 D/C			467697 1095352 0/C D/C			5352						
D/C		070		D/C	D/C		DIC	D/C	<b> </b>					Ø		<u> </u>	<del></del>			
		494 0/1	257						[											
34.91				683800	. 41105		(75)49	602224	5541	4			474	022	778569			1098463		
~	073378	¦		0/0	8	2	476249 D/C	602224 D/C	D/C		0		B/C		DIC	1		0/C		
34,45			598366 D/C	[					ľ						470 D/0	\$ 255		76254 /C	757031 D/C	
34.75			<b>1</b>		1 I													Î.	<i>b/C</i>	
959 0/C	57 D/C	807358 D/C	2		681228 D/C		453925 777678 D/C D/C	527527 D/C	4587 D/C	60	<b>483872</b> D!C	608455 D/C			1091817 D/C					
34.73		949 D/C	~~~ /	526487												1	633 D/C	486 D/C	020	
34.66				0/6	l I										r	╇╼╍		L_ <i>0/C</i>	· · · · ·	
. 34.90									7320 D/C	87	105 D/C	6876	10 D/	96354 C	874702 D/C	1	541694 D/C			
ы.e <sup>-1</sup>	ł	8		30.T.	17		10	5		I: 	5 			(	4 <u></u>	T	T	3		
4				30,14 08 63 64	410707 D/C															
34.53		5530		80869 /C	12243 D/C	809533 844676 D/C D/C		734624 647 D/C D/C			54 D/	2401 C								
34.45	14	20				$\prec$	0/0		<u> </u>							╉──	<u> </u>			
							$\sum$		1 1	1094681 D/C				1096396 D/C	55 12 D/C				400009 D/C	
34.38							88	9184 624546 C D/C		1998044 D/C		293 D/C	361	805273 D/C		262	61 D/	4349	223825 D/C	
34.30	I	9			20				{ }	2	2	070			3	<u> </u>			870	
								$\mathbf{N}$												
34.22								0/C	660344	505241		282	939		•	48	5000	280	58/	
		20			108			<u> </u>	660344 D/C	505241 D/C	L	0/0		l	1732	<i>0/</i>	°C	D/C		
34.13									$\mathbb{R}$											
34.04									\									Ι.		
L		80		ł .	29		5530 D/C 2	A		$\sum$	475276 0/C	1167 D/C		645915 D/C	639 D/C	5	50297 5/C	355 0/C	010	
33.95	•			1				~	553 D/C	° ~ [		796 D/C		Ì	844571	1	8: D.			
33.86											L	0/0		630363 D/C	D/C 1057171	╂	7			
		168 75		122		90			D/C				568 D/C							
33.75													[							
Ч																1				
33.62														<b>.</b>		l				
, 33.4ª <sup>−</sup>	3	51		<b> </b> :	32		3	Į	34				505 (11			36				
									ł											
33.35	555AF			l											1154					
(100'		95		<u> </u>	35		9.	2		,	37		231		1154 D/C	<u> </u>	02-64	-0065		ł

SCALE in choirs

++FOR ORDERS AFTECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNDERTIFIED LANDS MITHORANN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, RETER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS. DIST NO 2 LANDS PATENTED UNDER SMALL TRACT ACT ARE NOM SUBJECT TO MINERAL LEASING ACT

WARNING STATEMENT The Bureau's Record of Title, and should be used applic signing or the formable survey cate. Recdo not reflect title charges which may have been alarow incomparish of hards or table holds of allet.

This plat is t only as a gr ords herein effected by I Refer to the

CURRENT TO 8 T.<u><u>3</u>N R<u>2</u>E</u> PV 8-21-2002

